
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
317 
362 
312 
321 
337 
399 
327 
325 
390 
311 
341 

Name 
AYSE CEBİ 
ONUR MÜLDÜR 
 ÖMER ULAŞ AKBAĞ 
SARP KAYOL 
KAAN BALLIK 
NESİMİ URAZ FATİNOĞLU 
ATEŞ BIRINCI 
 ZEYNEP ÇUKUROVA 
BATUHAN EMIR SARAÇ 
İSA HUSEYNOV 
ALİ ÖZTORUN 

Club 
BOM 
DRT 
DRT 
EEKT 
EEKT 
DRT 
EEKT 
EEKT 
BOM 
EEKT 
EEKT 

Diff 

3.699 
4.739 
6.485 
6.724 
8.310 
8.795 

12.575 
17.157 
23.046 
27.003 

Total Tm 
13:38.487 
13:42.186 
13:43.226 
13:44.972 
13:45.211 
13:46.797 
13:47.282 
13:51.062 
13:55.644 
14:01.533 
14:05.490 

Laps 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 

Best Tm 
39.855 
39.837 
39.711 
39.993 
39.955 
39.848 
39.841 
40.342 
40.448 
40.341 
41.088 

Comment 

20.3.v 

EK-2 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.699 

Avg. Speed 

79,170 

Best Lap Tm 

39.711 

Best Speed 

81,589 

Best Lap by 

312 -  ÖMER ULAŞ AKBAĞ 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 TKŞ 3.AYAK YARIŞI 
SENIOR 

Yarı Final 

Race (20 Laps) started at 11:18:27 

TUZLA KARTİNG PİSTİ 0,900 km 

17.08.2025 11:20 


