

SENIOR

TUZLA KARTİNG PİSTİ 0,900 km

Yarı Final

17.08.2025 11:20

Race (20 Laps) started at 11:18:27

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Diff	Total Tm	Laps	Best Tm	Comment
1	317	AYSE CEBİ	BOM		13:38.487	20	39.855	
2	362	ONUR MÜLDÜR	DRT	3.699	13:42.186	20	39.837	
3	312	ÖMER ULAŞ AKBAĞ	DRT	4.739	13:43.226	20	39.711	
4	321	SARP KAYOL	EEKT	6.485	13:44.972	20	39.993	
5	337	KAAN BALLIK	EEKT	6.724	13:45.211	20	39.955	
6	399	NESİMİ URAZ FATİNOĞLU	DRT	8.310	13:46.797	20	39.848	
7	327	ATEŞ BİRİNCİ	EEKT	8.795	13:47.282	20	39.841	20.3.v
8	325	ZEYNEP ÇUKUROVA	EEKT	12.575	13:51.062	20	40.342	
9	390	BATUHAN EMİR SARAÇ	BOM	17.157	13:55.644	20	40.448	
10	311	İSA HUSEYNOV	EEKT	23.046	14:01.533	20	40.341	EK-2
11	341	ALİ ÖZTORUN	EEKT	27.003	14:05.490	20	41.088	



Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
3.699	79,170	39.711	81,589	312 - ÖMER ULAŞ AKBAĞ

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: TOSFED